Long-Term Recovery Subcommittee

State of Louisiana

John Bel Edwards
GOVERNOR



JAMES B. WASKOM
Co-CHAIRMAN

PAT FORBES
Co-CHAIRMAN

AGENDA

February 21, 2019 09:00 am

Overwatch Governor's Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Preparedness 7667 Independence Blvd.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
 - a. Governor's Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Preparedness
 - b. Office of Community Development Disaster Recovery Unit
 - c. Louisiana Department of Agriculture and Forestry
 - d. Louisiana Department of Wildlife and Fisheries
 - e. Lieutenant Governor
 - f. Louisiana Department of Children and Family Services
 - g. Louisiana Department of Health
 - h. Louisiana Department of Education
 - i. Louisiana Housing Corporation
 - j. Department of Transportation and Development
 - k. Louisiana Economic Development
 - I. Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority
 - m. Chairman of the regional office of emergency preparedness directors subcommittee
- III. Approval of October 16, 2018 Minutes
- IV. GOHSEP Updates
- V. OCD Updates
- VI. Proposed Subcommittee By-laws
- VII. Appointment of LTRS advisory subcommittee Chairs
- VIII. Next Meeting
- IX. Public Comment